				COMPILAT	ION OF BID	S					
	STATE OF ALASKA	PROJECT NUM	1BER: 71882-1		OPEN AT: 2:00	PM					
DE	EPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	PROJECT NAM	E: Chena Pump	SRS Facility	DATE: Wednesday	y, July 16, 2025					
DIVISIO	ON OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION	Improvements			BY: CDC						
D	ESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION	LOCATION: Fai	irbanks, AK		COMPILED BY: C	DC CDC	CHECKED BY: OI	M OLM	PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES		
						0	oducts, Inc		thwest, Inc AK Built Construction & Design, LL		
		NAME &	ADDRESS		NEER'S		ox 80430		ox 74646		
ITEM	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	ESTI UNIT	MATE AMOUNT	Fairbanks UNIT	, AK 99708 AMOUNT	Fairbanks UNIT	AK 99707 Eagle River, AK 99577 AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT		,
NUMBER		QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0001.0000	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	All Req'd	L.S.	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$10,704.74	\$10,704.74
203.0022.0000	Unclassified Excavation	810	CYVM	\$22.00	\$17,820.00	\$48.00	\$38,880.00	\$38.00	\$30,780.00	\$72.07	\$58,376.70
301.0001.00D1	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	880	Ton	\$50.00	\$44,000.00	\$58.25	\$51,260.00	\$63.00	\$55,440.00	\$69.49	\$61,151.20
401.0001.002B	Hot Mix Asphalt, Type II, Class B	800	Ton	\$200.00	\$160,000.00	\$144.50	\$115,600.00	\$190.00	\$152,000.00	\$388.63	\$310,904.00
615.0001.0000	Standard Sign	42	S.F.	\$250.00	\$10,500.00	\$183.00	\$7,686.00	\$390.00	\$16,380.00	\$256.80	\$10,785.60
622.2004.0000	Bearproof Garbage Can	1	Each	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,928.81	\$4,928.81
622.2015.000D	Interpretive Sign, Type D	1	Each	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,672.28	\$4,672.28
622.2020.0000	Orientation Kiosk	1	Each	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$36,667.06	\$36,667.06
622.2021.0000	Picnic Shelter	2	Each	\$80,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$127,500.00	\$255,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$58,522.64	\$117,045.28
622.2034.0000	Remove and Relocate Barrier Rock	8	Each	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$60.00	\$480.00	\$310.00	\$2,480.00	\$120.50	\$964.00
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Req'd	L.S.	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$122,657.73	\$122,657.73
641.0001.0000	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration	All Req'd	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,092.99	\$4,092.99
641.0002.0000	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control	All Req'd	C.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
641.0006.0000	Withholding	All Req'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	All Req'd	L.S.	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,192.50	\$17,192.50
642.0003.0000	Three Person Survey Party	10	Hour	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$476.10	\$4,761.00
643.0002.0000	Traffic Maintenance	All Req'd	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00	\$4,270.20	\$4,270.20
647.0001.0000	Hydraulic Excavator, 1 CY, 100 HP, Minimum	5	Hour	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$252.00	\$1,260.00	\$373.09	\$1,865.45
670.0001.0000	Painted Traffic Markings	All Req'd	L.S.	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$8,539.23	\$8,539.23
		то	TAL BASIC BID		\$627,220.00		\$657,356.00		\$722,040.00		\$784,578.77

OTHER BIDDERS:	TOTAL BASIC BID:
Colaska, Inc dba Exclusive Paving	\$813,111.00
HC Contractors, Inc	\$833,875.00